
 

Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr., Essex County Executive 
And the Board of Chosen Freeholders 

 
 

02/04/14 Tuesday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

02/06/14 Thursday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

02/11/14 Tuesday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

02/13/14 Thursday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

02/14/14 Friday NCC/Pathmark 131-165 Bergen St. Newark 10-2 Joann Williams 973-565-9500 Supermarket 

02/18/14 Tuesday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

02/20/14 Thursday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

02/21/14 Friday NCC/Pathmark 131-165 Bergen St. ,Newark 10-2 Joann Williams 973-565-9500 Supermarket 

02/25/14 Tuesday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

02/27/14 Thursday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

02/28/14 Friday Bloomfield Human Services  1 Municipal Plaza, Bloomfield 11-3 Paula Pelkes 917-670-1455 Social Services 

03/04/14 Tuesday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

03/06/14 Thursday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

03/11/14 Tuesday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

03/13/14 Thursday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

03/14/14 Friday NCC/Pathmark 131-165 Bergen St., Newark 10-2 Joann Williams 973-565-9500  Supermarket 

03/18/14 Tuesday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

03/20/14 Thursday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave. Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

03/21/14 Friday Irvington Family Success Center Event 50 Union Ave., Irvington 10-2 Ashley Merced 973-372-4353 Social Services 

03/25/14 Tuesday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

03/27/14 Thursday Essex County Senior Services 900 Bloomfield Ave., Verona 10-2 Jaklyn DeVore 973-395-8395 Senior Services 

03/28/14 Friday Bloomfield Human Services  1 Municipal Plaza, Bloomfield 11-3 Paula Pelkes 917-670-1455 Social Services 

04/25/14 Friday NCC/Pathmark 131-165 Bergen St. Newark 10-2 Joann Williams 973-565-9500 Supermarket 

Essex County Mobile Service Center 
Schedule: February to April 2014 

Date Day Event Address Time Contact Person Telephone Organization 


